
M&C 04/24

College Transport 

Fraserburgh Campus 

The College provides transport from all over Aberdeenshire, for those outside of these areas you may use the 

Stagecoach bus service. Bus services run subject to demand, please contact us for further information. 

Huntly/Turriff area 

Huntly (Square) Depart at 7:00am 

Bognie Arms Depart at 7:10am 

Aberchirder (South Street – outside old Commercial Hotel)) Depart at 7:20am 

Feeder Bus (starts at Fyvie, students transfer at Turriff) 

Fyvie (Bus depot) Depart at 7:15am 

Auchterless Road/Aberdeen Road Junction (Clark Computers) Depart at 7:25am 

Feeder Bus transfer (students transfer at Turriff) 

Turriff (Square) Depart at 7:35am 

Cuminestown (Square opposite shop) Depart at 7:50am 

New Byth (Square) Depart at 8:00am 

Tyrie Depart at 8:15am 

Fraserburgh Campus Arrive at 8:30am 

Peterhead area 

Peterhead (Library) Depart at 8:00am 

Peterhead (Gillanders) Depart at 8:03am 

St. Fergus (Bus stop) Depart at 8:10am 

Crimond (Bus stop) Depart at 8:15am 

Lonmay (Bus stop) Depart at 8:20am 

Fraserburgh Campus Arrive at 8:30am 

http://http://www.nescol.ac.uk/why-nescol/our-campuses-and-centres/fraserburgh-campus


M&C 04/24

Inverurie/Ellon area 

Inverurie (Town Hall) Depart at 7:00am 

Oldmeldrum (Square, Urquhart Road) Depart at 7:10am 

Pitmedden (Outside Primary School) Depart at 7:25am 

Ellon (Market Street, New Inn Hotel) Depart at 7:45am 

Hatton (Hatton Mill) Depart at 8:00am 

Mintlaw (Roundabout) Depart at 8:10am 

New Leeds (Bus stop) Depart at 8:15am 

Fraserburgh Campus Arrive at 8:40am 

Buckie area 

Buckie (Square, East Church Street, M&Co) Depart at 7:10am 

Findochty (Town Hall, Seaview Road bus stop) Depart at 7:15am 

Portknockie (First bus stop, Station Court) Depart at 7:20am 

Cullen (Square) Depart at 7:25am 

Sandend (Bus stop on A98) Depart at 7:30am 

Portsoy (Bus stop opposite Station Hotel) Depart at 7:32am 

Inverboyndie Junction (A95 Keith Junction) Depart at 7:37am 

Ladysbridge Junction (Bus Stop) Depart at 7:41am 

Fraserburgh Campus Arrive at 8:25am 

These timetables are subject to variation. Bus services times are approximate. All buses leave the College from 

the bus pick-up point at 4:15pm from Monday to Thursday, and 4:00pm on Friday. 

To view information on Stagecoach bus times please visit www.stagecoachbus.com. 

https://www.stagecoachbus.com/
www.stagecoachbus.com

